## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register	92	2		- site b	ills	11/10/-	2021
Company Name:	MP	-	Regis	ster		MFP	~ \ \
Name of Contractor	-					TIP	
Nature of work		wimaRe	20			4	
Work done	Civil	Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owne				<del></del>	
	From Dat	0	1/10/20	₹1 T	o Date	09/1	0/2021
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no	Qty.	Ra	te	Units	Amou	ınt	Contractors bill no
1) North Esde Comprous	rd.						om no
2. wall Bride war	(. 198	00 13	·00	SH	2,5	14.00	
(2) Inside plansteri (3) Oulside dastorii (4) 2" patti malisi	ly 37	8.00 16	.00	Afr	6,0	48.0D	
3 Oulside dastorii	// .		6.00	H	9,3	60.00	
			P-UD	Pf.		180.00	
2 Filing & Marchile	x 23°	7.50 13	.00	Sffr	3.11	3-00	
7.					,	75.00	
8. Add 20% for Si	nall con	ko			4,3	75.00	
9.					26,	250.00	
10. Add 18 %. GST	-				,	725.00	
11. T	otal:					975.00	
Bill required	YES [	NO.	GST	bill requ	aired	<b>₩YES</b>	□ NO.
Measurement &	Requir			suremen		Enclos	
estimate sheet:	□ Not red	quired		nate shee		□ Not er	nclosed
PO/WO no.			PO/V	WO date	:		
Remarks:							
Approved by Project M	anager	Approved	l by Des	ign Tear	n App	proved by	M.D.
Date: 11 10 2021		Date:			Dat	e:	
Sign: Nor		Sign:			Sig	n:	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

## Bill for Labour charges

N.Dharma Rao. Boduppal, Uppal, Hyderabad.

Date 21-09-2021

In favor of:

**MPL** 

Project / Site:

**MFP** 

Location: Type of Work: 82/1. Mallapur

Towards:

Civil Works.

Allowance for Labour charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards North Side Compound Brick and Plastering work = Rs.30,975.00/- Work done from date 01-10-2021 to 09-10-2021	Rs.12,390.00/-

Amount in Words: Twelve Thousand Three Hundred and Ninety Rupees Only.

|--|

## Bill for Equipment Allowance

N.Dharma Rao. Boduppal, Uppal, Hyderabad.

Date:11-10-2021.

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

**MFP** 

Location: Type of Work:

82/1. Mallapur Civil Works

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards North Side Compound Brick and Plastering work = Rs.30,975.00/-Work done from date 01-10-2021 to 09-10-2021	Rs.12,390.00/-

Amount in Words: Twelve Thousand Three Hundred and Ninety Rupees Only.

Sign:				
Sigii.	Sign:			

## **Bill for Consumables**

N.Dharma Rao. Boduppal, Uppal, Hyderabad.

Date: 11-10-2021.

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

**MFP** 

Location:
Type of Work:

82/1. Mallapur Civil Works

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards North Side Compound Brick and Plastering work = Rs.30,975.00/- Work done from date 01-10-2021 to 09-10-2021	Rs. 6,195.00/-

Amount in Words: Six Thousand One Hundred and Ninety Five Rupees Only.

MPL					-	
May Flower Platinum	Company Name:	MPL	Prepared by:		R.Ashok	
North East Side Compound Wall   N. Dharma Rao   11.10.2021   Units   Rate   Am   Am   Am   Am   Am   Am   Am   A	Project:	May Flower Platinum				
N.Dharma Rao	Work Description:	North East Side Compound Wall				
Item Head         Item Description         Quantity         Units         Rate         Am           st Side Compound Wall         Brick Work         198.00         Sft         13.00         2           taking         OutSide         720.00         Sft         13.00         9           f Manholes         Brick Work         239.50         Sft         12.00         9           d 20% of Circular rates because small works         Brick Work         239.50         Sft         13.00         2           d 20% of Circular rates because small works         Amount         GST 18%         7         7           a words: Thirty Thousand Nine         Hundred and Seventy Five Rupees Only         Total Amount         4	Contractor Name:	N.Dharma Rao				
Item Head         Item Description         Quantity         Units         Rate         Am           North East Side Compound Wall         Brick Work         198.00         Sft         13.00         2           North East Side Compound Wall         InSide         720.00         Sft         16.00         6           2" Patti Making         65.00         Rft         12.00         9           Fixing Of Manholes         Brick Work         239.50         Sft         13.00         2           Note: Add 20% of Circular rates because small works         Brick Work         239.50         Sft         13.00         2           Note: Add 20% of Circular rates because small works         Amount         CST 18%         13.00         2           Amount in words:- Thirty Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Five Rupees Only         Total Amount         4         4	Date:	11.10.2021				
Item Head         Item Description         Quantity         Units         Rate         Am           North East Side Compound Wall         Brick Work         198.00         Sft         13.00         2           North East Side Compound Wall         InSide         378.00         Sft         16.00         6           2" Patti Making         52" Patti Making         65.00         Rft         12.00         9           Fixing Of Manholes         Brick Work         239.50         Sft         13.00         3           Note: Add 20% of Circular rates because small works         Amount         Amount         4         4           Amount in words: Thirty Thousand Nine         Hundred and Seventy Five Rupees Only         Total Amount         5						
North East Side Compound Wall         Brick Work         198.00         Sft         13.00         2           North East Side Compound Wall         InSide         378.00         Sft         16.00         6           2" Patti Making         OutSide         720.00         Sft         13.00         9           Fixing Of Manholes         Brick Work         239.50         Sft         13.00         3           Note: Add 20% of Circular rates because small works         Brick Work         239.50         Sft         13.00         2           Amount         GST 18%         21           Amount in words: Thirty Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Five Rupees Only         Total Amount         4		Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount
North East Side Compound Wall         Brick Work         198.00         Sft         13.00         2           North East Side Compound Wall         InSide         378.00         Sft         16.00         6           2" Patti Making         OutSide         720.00         Sft         13.00         9           2" Patti Making         65.00         Rft         12.00         9           Fixing Of Manholes         Brick Work         239.50         Sft         13.00         3           Note: Add 20% of Circular rates because small works         Amount         Amount         21           Amount in words: Thirty Thousand Nine         Hundred and Seventy Five Rupees Only         Total Amount         4						
North East Side Compound Wall         InSide         378.00         Sft         16.00         6           2" Patti Making         OutSide         720.00         Sft         13.00         9           Fixing Of Manholes         2" Patti Making         65.00         Rft         12.00         3           Note: Add 20% of Circular rates because small works         239.50         Sft         13.00         21           Note: Add 20% of Circular rates because small works         Amount         CST 18%         4           Amount in words: Thirty Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Five Rupees Only         Total Amount         4	1 North East Side Compound Wall	Brick Work	198.00	Sft	13.00	2,574.00
C"Patti Making       OutSide       720.00       Sft       13.00       9         2"Patti Making       65.00       Rft       12.00       3         Fixing Of Manholes       Brick Work       239.50       Sft       13.00       3         Note: Add 20% of Circular rates because small works       Amount       4       4       4       4         Note: Add 20% of Circular rates because small works       CST 18%       4       4       5       6       7       13.00       3       3         Amount       CST 18%       Total Amount        Total Amount       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4        4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4        4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4        4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4       4	2 North East Side Compound Wall	InSide	378.00	Sft	16.00	6,048.00
2" Patti Making         2" Patti Making         65.00         Rft         12.00           Fixing Of Manholes         Brick Work         239.50         Sft         13.00         3           Note: Add 20% of Circular rates because small works         Amount         4         4         21           Amount in words: Thirty Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Five Rupees Only         Total Amount         4         4		OutSide	720.00	Sft	13.00	9,360.00
Fixing Of Manholes         Brick Work         239.50         Sft         13.00         21           Note: Add 20% of Circular rates because small works         Amount         4         4         4           Amount in words: Thirty Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Five Rupees Only         Total Amount         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4         4 </td <td>3 2" Patti Making</td> <td>2" Patti Making</td> <td>65.00</td> <td>Rft</td> <td>12.00</td> <td>780.00</td>	3 2" Patti Making	2" Patti Making	65.00	Rft	12.00	780.00
Amount GST 18% Total Amount	$\neg$	Brick Work	239.50	Sft	13.00	3,113.50
Amount  GST 18%  Total Amount						21,875.50
	Note: Add 20% of Circular rates because	small works				4,375.1
				Amount		
				<b>GST 18</b> %	ó	
Amount in words:- Thirty Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Five Rupees Only				Total An	ount	
	Amount in words :- Thirty Thousand N	ne Hundred and Seventy Five Rupo	ees Only			

239.50	Sft	160.00	10.00	1.00	2.00	8.00		
	Sft	48.00	4.00	1.00	1.50	8.00		C
	Sft	31.50	3.00	1.00	1.50	7.00	Brick Work	4 Fixing Of Manholes
05.00	K#	65.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	65.00	2" Patti Making	3 2" Patti Making
/20.00	SĦ	720.00	1.00	20.00	1.00	36.00	OutSide	
3/8.00	SĦ	90.00	1.00	2.50	1.00	36.00	Beam	
	SĦ	90.00	5.00	6.00	1.00	3.00	Columns	
	NIC	198.00	1.00	5.50	1.00	36.00	InSide	
							Plastering	2 North East Side Compound Wall
198.00								TIOTE DESCRIPTION
	Sft	198.00	1.00	5.50	1.00	36.00	Brick Work	1 North East Side Compound Wall
	2							
I OTAL LICA	CIIIIS	Quantity	Nos	Height	Width	Length	Item Description	S.No Item Head
Total Head	I in the			С	В	Α		
							11.10.2021	Date:
							N.Dharma Rao	Contractor Name:
						Wall	North East Side Compound Wall	Work Description:
							May Flower Platinum	Project:
				R. Ashok		Prepared by:	MPL	Company Name:
								MEASUREMENT SHEET